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Documents (in pdf format): 

This is to inform the passout diploma students that the merit list of students who will 

receive the EBMS Scholarship/Girls Topper Scholarship for the 1st, 3rd, and 5th 
Semesters of 2021 is attached for your reference. Students are advised to submit 
the required details as follaws. 

1. Parents income certificate. 

CRICULAR 

2. Student's Bank Account Details. 

Copy To: 

The students are advised to send the above documents in the given Mail ID/ 
WhatsApp No. on or before June 10, 2024. 

Mail ID: narayansahoo @igitsarang.ac.in 
WhatsApp No: 7008305744 

1. Person Concerned for kind information. 
2. Institute Notice Board for information. 

Date: 01-o6-224 

3. Deputy Registrar for kind information. 

5. PA to the Director for kind information of the Director. 

Coordinator Diploma 
Co-Ordinator 

Diploma Stream,IGIT,Sarang 
Dhenkanal,Odisha-759146 

4. Prof. G. Ghosh, /C Institute Website for information and necessary action. 



1/2021 WINTER 
2|2021 WINTER 

3rd sem Girls 
910103||GIT, Sarang 
910103||GIT, Sarang 

1st sem 

1]2021 WINTER 
2|2021 VWINTER 
3|2021 WINTER 
42021 WINTER 

2021 WINTER 
6|2021 WINTER 
72021 WINTER 
82021 WINTER 
9]2021 WINTER 

10]2021 WINTER 
11]2021 WINTER 
12l2021 WINTER 
132021 WINTER 
14|2021 WINTER 

1]2021 WINTER 910103||GIT, SarangElectrical 
22021 WINTER910103||GIT, Sarang Electrical 

32021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang Electrical 
42021 WINTER 910103 |IGIT, Sarang Mechanical 

2021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, SarangMechanical 
6/2021 WNINTER |910103||GIT, Sarang 
7]2021 WINTER 910103|GIT, Sarang 
s2021 WNINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang 

3rd sem 
1|2021 WINTER 910103 ||GIT, Sarang 
22021 VWINTER 910103||GIT, Sarang 
3|2021 VWINTER 910103 ||GIT, Sarang 
42021 VWINTER 910103||GIT, Sarang 
s|2021 WINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang 
62021 WINTER910103| |GIT, Sarang 
7]2021 WINTER 910103||GIT, Sarang 
8|2021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang 
92021 WINTER910103|IGIT, Sarang 

10|2021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang 
11|2021 WINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang 
12/2021 WINTER|910103 ||GIT, Sarang 
13|2021 WINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang 
142021 WINTER 910103 |GIT, Sarang 

15/2021 VWINTER 910103||GIT, Sarang 
16]2021 WINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang Mechanical 
17|2021 WINTER 910103| |GIT, Sarang Mechanical 

18|2021 WINTER |910103||GIT, Sarang Mechanical 

19]2021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang Mechanical 

202021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang Mechanical 
21|2021 WINTER 910103|GIT, Sarang Mechanical 

22 2021 WINTER 910103|IGIT, Sarang Mechanical 
23/2021 WINTER 910103 | IGIT, Sarang ETC 
24|2021 WINTER 910103||GIT, Sarang ETC 

5th sem 

Civil 

Electrical 

910103||GIT, Sarang 

Civil 

Civil 

Civil 

ETC 
Metallurgical F21004009042 SIPUN RAJ 
Metallurgical F21004009040 SHIBAPRASAD SAHOO 

Civil 
Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 
Electrical 
Electrical 

Electrical 

Electrical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 

|Civil 

Civil 

Civil 

Electrical 
Electrical 

Electrical 
910103|GIT, Sarang Electrical 

Electrical 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103iGIT, Sarang Electrical 
910103 IGIT, Sarang 
910103IGIT, Sarang 

Electrical 

Electrical 
Electrical 

F20004001037 PRIYASMITA SAHOO 
F20004002027 KAJAL BEHERA 

Electrical 

Electrical 

F21004002014 DEV ROSHAN PRADHAN 
f20004002024 ITISHREE BISMITA SAMAL 
F20004002010 ANUTESH SAHU 
F21004004060 SUBAL BARIK 
F21004004041 PRATYUSH KUMAR BEHERA 
F21004003014 |SWASTIK BEHERA 

F20004001037 PRIYASMITA SAHOO 
F20004001046 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO 
F20004001045 sONALI PRADHAN 
L20004001004 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHO0 
F20004002027 KAJAL BEHERA 
f19004002048 SOUMYARANJAN DEHURY 
F20004002054 SATYABRATA PANI 
F20004002066 TAPAS SAMAL 
F20004002034 MUKESH SAHU 
F20004002032 MANISHA MANJARI SAMAL 
F20004002043 RATIKANTA JENA 
|f19004002017 JANMEJAYA SAHU 
F20004004006 |ASISH SAHO0 
F20004004057 SUBHAM BEHERA 
F20004004025 KHAGESWAR NAYAK 
L21004004004 |SANDEEP PRUSTY 
f19004004010 ASHOK BEHERA 
F20004004047 SARTHAK RANJAN SAMAL 
F20004004026 LIKUN SAHU 
f19004004034 PRAYAS RANJAN SAMAL 
19004004036 Rahul Kumar Gupta 
F20004004037 RAJAT KUMAR DASH 
|L21004003001 AKASH SAMAL 
F19004003013 sUSMITA NAYAK 

F19004001018 Nibedita Behera 
JL20004001003 CHANSALAR DAS 

|BISWABJAYA RATH F19004001006 

F19004002056 

L20004002002 
F19004002028 

F19004002048 

L20004002001 

F19004002043 

L20004002003 

L20004002005 

F19004002041 

F19004002035 
F19004002053 

BISWA RANJAN SAHOO 
PUSPITA SAHU 

|SOUMYARANJAN DEHURY 
BALKRISHNA TRIPATHY 

|SITULU PARIDA 
CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO 

GOVINDA SAHOO 
SHIBANANDA PRUSTY 
|SANTANU BEHERA 

|sURYAKANTA JENA 

8260540684| 625 
8457841243 633 

9337427964| 59o 
9937643826| 556 
8144413378| 543 
8260797763 57o 
8249742252 539 
7504817715 552 
9861024965 561 
9078787749 559 

8260540684| 625 
9861966196 583 
9937437036 564 
8249065903 562 

|8457841243| 633 
8637246881| 596 
7077684175 592 

8018098344| 575 
8260968636| 570 
6372616801| 545 
7205968663 540 

7077134038 

8260874489 597 
7325880936| 593 
8260797834| 576 

8144611313| 558 
6372821281| 544 
7328812981| 536 
7735506876 

7008291633 

9438109241 

7735782861 522 
8144298155 571 

|7873161822| 542 

NULL 595 

7205744366| 583 
9348977394 S72 

6372313409 621 

9776122431 602 

8895124242 580 
8637246881 572 
8328969452 568 
9348206247 551 
7788972241 546 
6370404549 546 
8658588175 544 
7606882002 S38 
7735368537 532 

910103iGIT, Sarang 
910103|iGIT, Sarang 
910103IGIT, Sarang 
910103iGIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103|GIT, Sarang 

TARANISEN SAHO0 



15|2021 WINTER 
16]2021 WINTER 
17 2021 WINTER 

18|2021 WINTER 
19 2021 WINTER 
20]2021 WINTER 
21/2021 WINTER 
22]2021 WINTER 
23]2021 WINTER 
24|2021 WINTER 
25]2021 WINTER 
26]2021 WINTER 

910103 1GIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103IGIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103lIGIT, Sarang 
910103|IGIT, Sarang 
910103 GIT, Sarang 
910103|GIT, Sarang 
910103 1GIT, Sarang 
910103liGIT, Sarang 
910103]IGIT, Sarang 

910103 GIT, Sarang 

Electrical 
Electrical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 
ETC 
ETC 

F19004002023 
L20004002012 
F19004004006 AMIT MAJHI 

F19004004037 
F19004004020 

F19004004050 

F19004004035 

MANISHA SAHOO 

SUSOVAN PANDA 

F19004004041 SAMBIT KUMAR SAMAL 

F19004003001 

F19004004031 

RAMAKANTA SAHO0 

DEBASIS MOHARANA 

SUBHENDU SAHOO 
PRIYANSU SINGH SAMANTA 

ALOKA SAHOO 
PRABHAT KUMAR BEHERA 

F19004003012 |SUSHIL KUMAR SAHOO 

8144687411| S25 
9778352728 517 
8337947759 646 

7894388500 610 
7008725365 603 
91786367n8 595 
6371604885 592 
9937592202 585 

9178375848 562 

9668606463 558 
9937643505 580 
9337764870 542 F19004003009 SOMYA RANJAN DAS 


